
MADHAB CHOUDHURY COLLEGE, BARPETA

BARPETA 

The Fee structure for admission into B.A./ B.Sc. 3

Sl.No. 
1 B.A. 
2 
3 

FOR ALL CLASSES 

Those applying for Free fees under the Pragyan Bharati Scheme must satisfy 
the following criteria. 

1. Annual Family income below Rs. 2,00,000.00
2. No Arrear or Back in previous Semesters.
3. Have to Submit Annual Income Certificate from 

or Copy of Ration Card 

 

 

 

 

MADHAB CHOUDHURY COLLEGE, BARPETA

BARPETA – 781301 

NOTICE 

 

The Fee structure for admission into B.A./ B.Sc. 3rd and 5th sem are as follows:

 

PAID FEES  
Class Amount ( In Rs.)

B.A. (Without Practical) 3380.00
B.A. With Practical 4280.00

B.Sc 4280.00
 

FREE FEES  
FOR ALL CLASSES  0.00

 

Those applying for Free fees under the Pragyan Bharati Scheme must satisfy 

Annual Family income below Rs. 2,00,000.00( Rs. Two Lakh Only).
Arrear or Back in previous Semesters. 

Have to Submit Annual Income Certificate from Revenue Circle Officer 
or Copy of Ration Card (With the name of the applicant). 

Sd/- 

Principal 

Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta

MADHAB CHOUDHURY COLLEGE, BARPETA 

sem are as follows: 

( In Rs.) 
3380.00 
4280.00 
4280.00 

0.00 

Those applying for Free fees under the Pragyan Bharati Scheme must satisfy 

( Rs. Two Lakh Only). 

Circle Officer 

Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 


